Distributor of Littelfuse : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SL1021B500R - GDT 500V 20KA THROUGH HOLE
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Littelfuse Littelfuse
SL1021B500RSL1021B500R

SL1021A/B, SL1024A/B and PMT8 Series
SL1021A/B, SL1024A/B and PMT8 Series
PackagingPart Numbering System and Ordering Information
PMT8  xxx  x  x
Breakdown Voltage
090 = 90V
230 = 230V
250 = 250V
350 = 350V
400 = 400V
Breakdown Voltage
090 = 90V
145 = 145V
150 = 150V
200 = 200V
230 = 230V
250 = 250V
260 = 260V
300 = 300V
350 = 350V
400 = 400V
420 = 420V
450 = 450V
500 = 500V
600 = 600V
Series
PMT8
Configuration Code
Option Code
Blank = No Failsafe
F = With Failsafe
SL102x  x  xxx  x  x
Series
SL1021
SL1024
Surge Capability
A = 10kA
B = 20kA
Configuration Code
(See Device Dimensions section) (See Device Dimensions section)
C
R
P
01
04
05
06
Y
S
X
10
14
60
Blank = No failsafe
F or G = With Failsafe
Option Code
Device Type Description Quantity